I I I 6 I 5 <I7 4 I 3 I 2 I ]

440 (2x)

4 x 110

700+2

4 | 3 I 2 I 1

REV DATE BY DESCRIPTION
AT - | 12-12-2013 [AvD NEW VAULT, NOTHING CHANGED, IS EQUAL TO OLD REVISION A
VI EW A (FE'OUTI-ET) A | 632017 [CR ITEM 15 ADDED
B 21-9-2017 | CR NOTHING CHANGED
@10 (14x)
v
00480 (2x) b
4 % 110 = 440 (2x)
01400 (2x) 3
11
=== S
s o >
b )
| ———
/ 400
- o (X5
4x110 =440
® [ ]
480
<
® &
D
o
]
& @
|
1 e
‘ 15 | 1 E0011138 AXLE PLATE SPKK000
I 14 | 1 E0011691 SPKK  ATEX I11/2D CE
+ 131 95 60.3200008 NUT, HEX CAP M8 - A2 M8
12 | 4 20.1208016 BOLT, HEX M8x16 - A2 M8x16
111 9 70.0200008 WASHER M 8- A2 M8
10 | 2 E0004602 THREADED ROD M8x1.25 - AISI 304 - L110 M8-110
9 3 E0004603 THREADED ROD M8x1.25 - AlSI 304 - L80 M8-80
8 1 E0008591 POSITION PLATE KK000
7 1 SCBAP12400 CONTR BOX SPKK Ex Il 2D
'IE][III 6 1 A140204 5/2 SOLENOID[24VDC] EX 11 2GD
e e e d 1 S140280 KK000 PROTECTION COVER
| 4 1 E0009230 KK000 CYLINDER WITH SUPPORT
D 3 1 E0011117 KK000 PROTECTION PLATE
° 2 1 A140233 KK000 POSITION SUPPORT
o D 1 1 A140278 VALVE BOX #400 H700 EX ASSY
e &)\ ITEM|QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Dimensions
P | q P RAW | 1
MAT. QTY MAT. NUMBER MAT. DESCRIPTION LENGTH (mm) | WIDTH (mm)
e e e D ) ¢ eet: Extra info: eneral tolerance:
- QII ——J ! @ |7 o7 ceneral el ISO 2768- mK
/ J Drawn: Weight (kg): Drawn according:
A (414,5) _I 315 @ 3 AVD 65,3 1SO268; 1ISO1101; 1SO2553
7 Date: Status:
624’5 796 Spare pa1rt-2-20 13 GOMDSM IT Customer referengeti?riifd
i @ 11 ' False MAGNETIC SYSTEMS '
658 Quick search: ® Al rights reserved. Reproduction is not permitted without File number: Rev:
KK4040 written permission of GOUDSMIT Magnetic Systems BV E0082917 B
@ Description: Part number: Rev:
SPKK-S-400-700-C-Ex SPKK400006 B




